Fax : 033 4067 5049 E-mail : himatsingka@hotmail.com GST No. 19AAACL4603M1ZE



PH TRADING LIMITED PODDAR POINT, 'B' BLOCK, 10TH FLOOR, 113, PARK STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016 CIN No. : L51109WB1982PLC035011 Website : www.phtradinglimited.com 4067 5050

Phone : 2229 9538 2226 8993

Date: 16/04/2021

The Secretary The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited., Corporate Relationship Department PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai -400 001</u>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints under Regulation 13 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021.

Please find enclosed a Statement of Investor Complaints, required to be provided under Regulation 13 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021.

We request you to please take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For PH Trading Ltd. PH TRADING LIMITED Vuitti Todi Choudhary COMPLIANCE OFFICER

(Vritti Todi Choudhary) Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Enclo: As above.

Fax : 033 4067 5049 E-mail : himatsingka@hotmail.com GST No. 19AAACL4603M1ZE



4067 5050 Phone : 2229 9538 2226 8993

PH TRADING LIMITED PODDAR POINT, 'B' BLOCK, 10TH FLOOR, 113, PARK STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016 CIN No. : L51109WB1982PLC035011 Website : www.phtradinglimited.com

STATEMENT ON INVESTOR COMPLAINTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Number of Investor Complaints pending at	NIL
the beginning of the quarter	
Number of Investor Complaints received	1*
during the quarter	
Number of Investor Complaints disposed	1*
off during the quarter	
Number of Investor Complaints remaining	NIL
unresolved at the end of the quarter i.e. on	
31 st March, 2021	

Note :

• Complaint raised in this quarter does not pertain to our company, as it was mistakenly raised by the complainant. (confirmation mail kept in our records)

PH TRADING LIMITED

Vuitti Todi Choudhary COMPLIANCE OFFICER